	· · ·
F1400	0003200
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900254909069
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/26/1401006009 **78.75
Office Use Only	

·†

#### To: Page 3 of 6

.

### 2014-07-30 17:14:04 (GMT)

## 18605401033 From: Amanda Dennis

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
an a	
COVER LETTER	
TO: New Filing Section	
Division of Corporations	C S ISI
SUBJECT: ADPI Medical, Inc.	D FLORID
Name of corporation - must include suffix	
and the second	
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business	in Florida."
"Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to re	gister the
above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
UCSCPH CAlCINATA Name of Person	
and the second secon	
ADPI Medical, Inc. Firm/Company	
n như company Chiến thể thế	
4 hu Flanders Road	
Address	
Bouchington, CT 064-89	
City/State and Zip code	
Bulanit@adpinedical.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	······································
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Amanda Dennis at (800) 2101-74007	
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
n en	
	n an ann ann an ann ann an ann ann ann
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:	
New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee 🖉 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🛛 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗇 \$87.50 I	iling Fee
	ate of Status &
Certifie	
	and a second second Second second
n de la service de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción La construcción de la construcción d	New Summer of the second second
	a terre a la construcción de la con La construcción de la construcción d
n an	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

To:	Page	4	of	6
-----	------	---	----	---

To:	Page 4 of 6	2014-07-30 17:14:04 (GM	T) 186054010	033 From: Amanda Dennis
• *.				
•••••				
·	A DDT TO	CATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR	ATTEXADOR ATTAN	NICACUT
	AIIDA	BUSINESS IN FLOR		LIVSAU I
• • •				
••••		CE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, OREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS		DTO
••••	1 . 1001	Medicaline		
•	(Enter name o	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPATION CORPORATED," "Compation: "Corp.")	VY," "CORPORATION,"	
	(If name unava	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for t	he purpose of transacting business in F	lorida)
· .			2212004	·····
••	(State or countr	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	4 03/0	5. De	erbetual	
`.	(Da	e of incorporation) (Duration:	Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpe	etual")
`.·	6. Marc	~ 31,2014		
		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to d	rior to registration) letermine penalty liability)	
•	5 - 7 47-10 F	ianders Road, Bauthington,	27 OLE489	
		(Principal office address)		
•••	Bame	as oppice address		Second and a second and
		(Current mailing address)		
. <i>'</i>		and a second second Second second		
۰ ، ۲۰	8. <u>ALINDEVI</u> (Purpose	s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be ca	rried out in state of Florida)	unts location Florida
	9. Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT	_acceptable)	
• • •	Name:	InCorp Vervices, Inc.		
	Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		
		Loxahatchet Florid	1a 7,774=10	30 J
		Lorahatchee, Florid	(Zip code)	
		a second seco	and the second	
	Having been nan designated in this further agree to C	gent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept service of process application, I hereby accept the appointment as regis omply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the amiliar with and accept the obligations of my position	tered agent and agree to act in thi proper and complete performanc	scapacit PI
•				
	10	(Registered agent's signature)	Enlop Services	, Inc.
•. .•.	11. Attached is a	ersificate of existence duly authenticated, not more that	n 90 days prior to delivery of this a	application to
	the Department of	State, by the Secretary of State or other official having hich it is incorporated.	custody of corporate records in the	jurisdiction
•• • • •				
•	, * • • • • •	and a second	an a the second and a second	in the second second
· · ·	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

\_....

		2014-07-30 17:14:04 (GMT)	18605401033 From: Amanda Denr
	and the second		
12. Nan	es and business addresse	es of officers and/or directors:	The state of the s
and the second	ECTORS		
		and the second	
Chairman			
Address:			mã p M
			F. 2 D
Ulas Chat			OR III
Vice Chai	iman:		
Address;			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an the constant of the second s		and the second secon
Director:			
Triccion,			
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	• •		
Director:			
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·····		······
	· · · ·		
B. OFFI	CERS		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
President:	JOSEPH CQIQ		
President:			
President: Address:	JOSEPH CQIQ	vs Road	
President: Address:	UDSEPT CAIA 1-74 FLADAD Oautourgton	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid	UDSEPT CAIA 1-74 FLADAD Oautourgton	vs Road	
President: Address:	UDSEPT CAIA 1-74 FLADAD Oautourgton	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid	UDSEPT CAIA 1-74 FLADAD Oautourgton	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid Address:	HOSEPH CAIA 4-74 Flander Bauthington ent:	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	UDSOPH CAIG 4-DU FLANAU COUNTINGTON ent: UCSUPH NAU	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid Address:	HOSEPH CAIA 4-74 Flander Bauthington ent:	vs Road	NJ 087310
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	UDSOPH CAIG 4-DU FLANAU COUNTINGTON ent: UCSUPH NAU	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	UDSOPH CAIG 4-DU FLANAU COUNTINGTON ent: UCSUPH NAU	vs Road	
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	UDSEPT CAIA A-DU FLADAD BOUTDINGTON ent: UCDIPH NAT 1549 Starling	vs Road <u>CT OLA-89</u> ppi O Drive, Manasquar, 1	NJ 087310
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If	UDSEPT CAIA A-DU FLADAD BOUTDINGTON ent: UCDIPH NAT 1549 Starling	vs Road	NJ 087310
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	UDSEPT CAIA A-DU FLADAD BOUTDINGTON ent: UCDIPH NAT 1549 Starling	NS ROAD <u>CT OLA-89</u> <u>O Drive</u> , Manasquar, 1 ch an addendum to the application listing addit	NJ 087310
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If 13	1080ph Cala 1-hu Fland p Sauthington ent: 1021 ph Nay 1549 Starling necossary you may attac	A Road <u>CT CLA-89</u> <u>O Drive, Manasquan, 1</u> ch an addendum to the application listing addit Signature of Director or Officer	NJ 087310 tional officers and/or directors.
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If 13 The officer are true and	DOSOPH COLO <u>4-hu Fland D</u> <u>8000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	A Road <u>CT CLA-89</u> <u>O Drive</u> , Manasquan, 1 ch an addendum to the application listing addit Signature of Director or Officer locument (and who is listed in number 12 abov hat false information submitted in a document	NJ 087310 tional officers and/or directors. //e) affirms that the facts stated herein
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: Treasurer: Address: Treasurer: Address: The officer are true and a third degr	HOSEPH COUR A-DU FIANCEN SOUTHINGTON ent: HESTPH NOT 1544 Starling 1544 Starling necessary you may attac full or director signing this d that he or she is aware the er felony as provided for	ch an addendum to the application listing addit Signature of Director or Officer locument (and who is listed in number 12 abov hat false information submitted in a document in s.817.155, F.S.	NJ 087310 tional officers and/or directors. //e) affirms that the facts stated herein
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: Treasurer: Address: Treasurer: Address: The officer are true and a third degr	LOSOPH COURS A-DU FIGDAD OUTDINGTON ent: LICAL PH NAT 15 A-A OTATION 15 A-A OTATION necessary you may attac full or director signing this d I that he or she is aware the concept Calandra	A Road <u>CT CLA-89</u> <u>ODIVE</u> <u>ManaSquan</u> , <u>I</u> <u>ODIVE</u> <u>ManaSquan</u> , <u>I</u> <u>Signature of Director or Officer</u> locument (and who is listed in number 12 above hat false information submitted in a document in s.817.155, F.S. <b>A</b>	NJ 087310 tional officers and/or directors. ve) affirms that the facts stated herein to the Department of State constitutes
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If 13 The officer are true and a third degr	LOSOPH COURS A-DU FIGDAD OUTDINGTON ent: LICAL PH NAT 15 A-A OTATION 15 A-A OTATION necessary you may attac full or director signing this d I that he or she is aware the concept Calandra	ch an addendum to the application listing addit Signature of Director or Officer locument (and who is listed in number 12 abov hat false information submitted in a document in s.817.155, F.S.	NJ 087310 tional officers and/or directors. ve) affirms that the facts stated herein to the Department of State constitutes
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If 13 The officer are true and a third degr	LOSOPH COURS A-DU FIGDAD OUTDINGTON ent: LICAL PH NAT 15 A-A OTATION 15 A-A OTATION necessary you may attac full or director signing this d I that he or she is aware the concept Calandra	A Road <u>CT CLA-89</u> <u>ODIVE</u> <u>ManaSquan</u> , <u>I</u> <u>ODIVE</u> <u>ManaSquan</u> , <u>I</u> <u>Signature of Director or Officer</u> locument (and who is listed in number 12 above hat false information submitted in a document in s.817.155, F.S. <b>A</b>	NJ 08731p tional officers and/or directors. ve) affirms that the facts stated herein to the Department of State constitutes

· - · · · ·

\_ . \_ . .

· - - -

1

## Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the certificate of incorporation of

# ADPI MEDICAL, INC.

a domestic STOCK corporation, was filed in this office on March 07, 2013, a certificate of dissolution has not been filed, the corporation has filed all annual reports, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such corporation is in existence.

Shenk

1

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: July 28, 2014

မ္မ PM 2: 00  $\Pi$ 

60 RET



14 JUL 30 PH 1: 15

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE TALLAHASSEN FUNDA

May 13, 2014

£

JOSEPH NAPPI 1549 STERLING DRIVE MANASQUAN, NJ 08736

SUBJECT: ADPI MEDICAL, INC. Ref. Number: W14000019654

We have received your document for ADPI MEDICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00006615

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 27, 2014

JOSEPH NAPPI 1549 STERLING DRIVE MANASQUAN, NJ 08736

SUBJECT: ADPI MEDICAL, INC. Ref. Number: W14000019654

We have received your document for ADPI MEDICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Profit Corporation, but your entity is a Foreign Profit Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00006615

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314